Component Distributors Inc. (CDI)
  Toll-Free: 1-800-777-7334     E-Mail: sales@cdiweb.com
                      Web: www.cdiweb.com/PortalMain.aspx?pid=704
Distributing Tomorrow’s Technologies For Today’s Designs
Toll-Free: 1-800-777-7334
Since 1970
Data Sheet

10
ZLED7015 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZLED7015-ZI1R ZLED7015 – 1.0MHz Boost Converter with Internal 35V Switch MSOP-10 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7015KIT-E1 ZLED7015-E1 Evaluation Board, 1 ZLED-PCB10, and 5 ZLED7015 ICs Kit
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com LED_Drivers@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik
Dresden AG
Grenzstrasse 28

OVP Over-Voltage Protection
UVL Under-Voltage Lockout
9 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZLED7015-ZI1R ZLED7015 – 1MHz Boost Converter with Internal 35V Switch MSOP-10 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7015KIT-E1 ZLED7015-E1 Evaluation Board, 1 ZLED-PCB10, and 5 ZLED7015 ICs Kit
10 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 December 20, 2011 First Issue.
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com LED_Drivers@zmdi.com